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Academic Degree Program Actions Taken by Staff

Title of Program

Blockchain Technologies and Apps Micro-
Credential

Enterprise Architecture Systems Micro-
Credential

Secure Software Development and Quality
Assurance Micro-Credential

Critical Infrastructure Security Micro-
Credential

Master of Business and Master of Finance,
Dual Degree Option

M.A. in TESL and Linguistics

Post-Master's Certificate in Nursing
Education

B.S. in Civil Engineering Technology

A.S. in Kinesiology and Sport

Institution/Campus/Site

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Indiana State University

Indiana State University
Indiana State University

Vincennes University

Date Received

Change

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

2/2/2026

2/2/2026

2/2/2026
2/2/2026

2/4/2026

Suspending a certificate

Suspending a certificate

Suspending a certificate

Suspending a certificate

Creating a consolidated degree

Suspending a degree

Suspending a certificate
Suspending a degree

Reinstating a program



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Title of Program

Advanced Al and Cybersecurity
Applications Post-Baccalaureate
Certificate

Advanced Unmanned Aerial Systems Post-
Baccalaureate Certificate

B.S. in Retail Management

Foundations in Artificial Intelligence for
Technical Professionals, Post-Bacc
Certificate (Online)

Leadership in Service Industries Post-
Baccalaureate Certificate

Hotel Asset Management and Investment
Post-Baccalaureate Certificate

Post-baccalaureate Certificate in Inclusive
Excellence

Post-baccalaureate Certificate in
Intercultural Competence Mentorship

Master of Agriculture

M.S./M.S.F. in Forestry

Institution/Campus/Site

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Date Received

Change

2/5/2026

2/5/2026

2/5/2026

2/5/2026

2/5/2026

2/5/2026

2/5/2026

2/5/2026
2/5/2026

2/5/2026

Eliminating a certificate

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Suspending a degree

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Suspending a certificate

Suspending a certificate

Eliminating a degree

Adding distance education



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Title of Program

M.S. in Defense Engineering and
Technology

Revenue Management in Service
Industries Post-Baccalaureate Certificate

Service Experience Management Post-
Baccalaureate Certificate

A.A.S. in Veterinary Technology
Certificate in CDL Plus

A.A.S. in Culinary Arts

A.A.S. in Veterinary Nursing

Professional Sales

M.A. in English, Communication, and
Digital Studies (M.A.)

M.S. in Sport Science

M.S. in Intelligent Systems

M.S. in Electronics and Computer
Technology

Institution/Campus/Site

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette
Purdue University West Lafayette
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College

University of Southern Indiana

Purdue University Fort Wayne
Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Date Received

Change

2/5/2026

2/5/2026

2/5/2026
2/5/2026
2/9/2026
2/9/2026
2/9/2026

2/9/2026

2/10/2026
2/11/2026

2/11/2026

2/11/2026

Eliminating a degree

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Adding a <12 credit certificate
Changing credit hours

Adding a location

Suspending a location
Changing credit hours

Adding distance education

Changing program name
Changing program name

Creating a consolidated degree

Consolidating a program



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Title of Program

M.S. in Engineering Technology
Management

Certificate in Healthcare Leadership and
Rehabilitation

M.S. in Sport Leadership and
Administration

M.A./M.S. in Kinesiology (Coaching)
M.S. in Sport Management

B.A./B.S. in Mathematics Teaching

B.A./B.S. in Middle School Mathematics
Teaching

Precision Agriculture Specialist, Technical
Certificate

Precision Agriculture Equipment
Technology, AAS

Precision Agriculture Technician, Technical
Certificate

Culinary Arts

C.G. in Metalworking Technology

Institution/Campus/Site

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University
Indiana State University
Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College

Vincennes University

Date Received

Change

2/11/2026

2/11/2026

2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026

2/13/2026

2/13/2026

2/13/2026

2/13/2026

2/13/2026
2/13/2026

2/16/2026

Consolidating a program

Changing program name

Creating a consolidated degree
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Merging a program

Merging a program

Suspending a location

Suspending a location

Suspending a location
Suspending a location

Changing credit hours



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Title of Program

A.A. in Education/Mathematics
Concentration

C.G. in Emergency Medical
Services/Paramedic

A.A. in English
B.S.P.H. in Community Health
B.S.P.H. in Community Health

Bachelor of Science in Public Health

B.A./B.S. in Speech, Language and Hearing
Sciences

M.S. in Biostatistics

Dietetic Internship Professional Certificate

Certificate in Artificial Intelligence
Engineering

Ph.D. in Biomedical Engineering and
Informatics

Certificate in Entrepreneurship

Institution/Campus/Site

Vincennes University

Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University—Bloomington
Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Date Received

Change

2/16/2026

2/16/2026
2/16/2026
2/16/2026
2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026
2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

Eliminating a degree

Changing credit hours
Suspending a degree

Reinstating a program
Changing the CIP Code

Changing program name

Changing credit hours
Changing credit hours

Changing credit hours

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Changing program name

Changing program name



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Title of Program

Certificate in Entrepreneurship
Ph.D. in Population Health Science
Ph.D. in Health and Policy Management

Ph.D. in Epidemiology

B.A./B.S. in Biological and Physical
Sciences

B.A./B.S. in Biology
B.A./B.S. in Geology

B.A./B.F.A. in Theatre

Institution/Campus/Site

Indiana University — Indianapolis
Indiana University — Indianapolis
Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Northwest
Indiana University — Northwest
Indiana University — Northwest

Indiana University — South Bend

Date Received

Change

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

2/16/2026

Changing credit hours
Creating a consolidated degree
Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program

Creating a consolidated degree
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Changing credit hours



