

COMMISSION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

AA&Q Meeting, February 23, 2026

INFORMATION ITEM B: Academic Degree Program Actions Taken by Staff

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
1	Blockchain Technologies and Apps Micro-Credential	Purdue University Global	12/9/2025	Suspending a certificate
2	Enterprise Architecture Systems Micro-Credential	Purdue University Global	12/9/2025	Suspending a certificate
3	Secure Software Development and Quality Assurance Micro-Credential	Purdue University Global	12/9/2025	Suspending a certificate
4	Critical Infrastructure Security Micro-Credential	Purdue University Global	12/9/2025	Suspending a certificate
5	Master of Business and Master of Finance, Dual Degree Option	Purdue University Global	2/2/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
6	M.A. in TESL and Linguistics	Indiana State University	2/2/2026	Suspending a degree
7	Post-Master's Certificate in Nursing Education	Indiana State University	2/2/2026	Suspending a certificate
8	B.S. in Civil Engineering Technology	Indiana State University	2/2/2026	Suspending a degree
9	A.S. in Kinesiology and Sport	Vincennes University	2/4/2026	Reinstating a program

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
10	Advanced AI and Cybersecurity Applications Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Eliminating a certificate
11	Advanced Unmanned Aerial Systems Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
12	B.S. in Retail Management	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Suspending a degree
13	Foundations in Artificial Intelligence for Technical Professionals, Post-Bacc Certificate (Online)	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
14	Leadership in Service Industries Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
15	Hotel Asset Management and Investment Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
16	Post-baccalaureate Certificate in Inclusive Excellence	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Suspending a certificate
17	Post-baccalaureate Certificate in Intercultural Competence Mentorship	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Suspending a certificate
18	Master of Agriculture	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Eliminating a degree
19	M.S./M.S.F. in Forestry	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Adding distance education

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
20	M.S. in Defense Engineering and Technology	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Eliminating a degree
21	Revenue Management in Service Industries Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
22	Service Experience Management Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
23	A.A.S. in Veterinary Technology	Purdue University West Lafayette	2/5/2026	Changing credit hours
24	Certificate in CDL Plus	Ivy Tech Community College	2/9/2026	Adding a location
25	A.A.S. in Culinary Arts	Ivy Tech Community College	2/9/2026	Suspending a location
26	A.A.S. in Veterinary Nursing	Ivy Tech Community College	2/9/2026	Changing credit hours
27	Professional Sales	University of Southern Indiana	2/9/2026	Adding distance education
28	M.A. in English, Communication, and Digital Studies (M.A.)	Purdue University Fort Wayne	2/10/2026	Changing program name
29	M.S. in Sport Science	Indiana State University	2/11/2026	Changing program name
30	M.S. in Intelligent Systems	Indiana State University	2/11/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
31	M.S. in Electronics and Computer Technology	Indiana State University	2/11/2026	Consolidating a program

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
32	M.S. in Engineering Technology Management	Indiana State University	2/11/2026	Consolidating a program
33	Certificate in Healthcare Leadership and Rehabilitation	Indiana State University	2/11/2026	Changing program name
34	M.S. in Sport Leadership and Administration	Indiana State University	2/12/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
35	M.A./M.S. in Kinesiology (Coaching)	Indiana State University	2/12/2026	Consolidating a program
36	M.S. in Sport Management	Indiana State University	2/12/2026	Consolidating a program
37	B.A./B.S. in Mathematics Teaching	Indiana State University	2/13/2026	Merging a program
38	B.A./B.S. in Middle School Mathematics Teaching	Indiana State University	2/13/2026	Merging a program
39	Precision Agriculture Specialist, Technical Certificate	Ivy Tech Community College	2/13/2026	Suspending a location
40	Precision Agriculture Equipment Technology, AAS	Ivy Tech Community College	2/13/2026	Suspending a location
41	Precision Agriculture Technician, Technical Certificate	Ivy Tech Community College	2/13/2026	Suspending a location
42	Culinary Arts	Ivy Tech Community College	2/13/2026	Suspending a location
43	C.G. in Metalworking Technology	Vincennes University	2/16/2026	Changing credit hours

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
44	A.A. in Education/Mathematics Concentration	Vincennes University	2/16/2026	Eliminating a degree
45	C.G. in Emergency Medical Services/Paramedic	Vincennes University	2/16/2026	Changing credit hours
46	A.A. in English	Vincennes University	2/16/2026	Suspending a degree
47	B.S.P.H. in Community Health	Indiana University – Bloomington	2/16/2026	Reinstating a program
48	B.S.P.H. in Community Health	Indiana University – Bloomington	2/16/2026	Changing the CIP Code
49	Bachelor of Science in Public Health	Indiana University – Bloomington	2/16/2026	Changing program name
50	B.A./B.S. in Speech, Language and Hearing Sciences	Indiana University—Bloomington	2/16/2026	Changing credit hours
51	M.S. in Biostatistics	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Changing credit hours
52	Dietetic Internship Professional Certificate	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Changing credit hours
53	Certificate in Artificial Intelligence Engineering	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
54	Ph.D. in Biomedical Engineering and Informatics	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Changing program name
55	Certificate in Entrepreneurship	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Changing program name

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
56	Certificate in Entrepreneurship	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Changing credit hours
57	Ph.D. in Population Health Science	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
58	Ph.D. in Health and Policy Management	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Consolidating a program
59	Ph.D. in Epidemiology	Indiana University – Indianapolis	2/16/2026	Consolidating a program
60	B.A./B.S. in Biological and Physical Sciences	Indiana University – Northwest	2/16/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
61	B.A./B.S. in Biology	Indiana University – Northwest	2/16/2026	Consolidating a program
62	B.A./B.S. in Geology	Indiana University – Northwest	2/16/2026	Consolidating a program
63	B.A./B.F.A. in Theatre	Indiana University – South Bend	2/16/2026	Changing credit hours